LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1999	FLORIDA DEPARTI Sandra B. R Secretary of DIVISION OF CO	fortham of State	С I L. 99 JAN -4		
1. Name of Limited Partnership	1a. DOCUMENT # A17026		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA		
MERICAN PLAZA '84 ASSO PARTNERSHIP	CIATES LIMITED				
Mailing Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.	
15 MAPLE AVE.	15 MAPLE AVE.		05/14/1984	\$1,475,000.00	
MORRISTOWN NJ 07960	MORRISTOWN NJ 07960		3a. Date of Last Report		
			08/10/1998 4. State or Country of Formation	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:	
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Address		NJ	1,475,000	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. FEI Number - 22-2527991	Applied For	
Zip Country		Country	7. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required	
			8. Make check payable to: Dept. of 3	State (See reverse side for fee information)	
9. Name and Address of Curre	ent Registered Agent	<u></u> -	10, If changed, new Registered	Agent/Office	
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM		Name			
1200 S. PINE ISLAND ROAD	Street Address (P Suite, Apt. #, etc.		ss (P.O. Box Number Is Not Ácceptable)		
PLANTATION FL 33324					
		City	<u>*</u>	FL Zip Code	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office or agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)	r registered agent, or both, in the State of Fiorida ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	limited partnership org. a. Such change was au IMITED PAR	thorized by its general partner(s). I hereb DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE	FL State of Florida, submits this statement accept the appointment of registered	
for the purpose of changing its registered office of agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)	r registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	limited partnership org. a. Such change was au IMITED PAR DACTIVE W Partner 11b	thorized by its general partner(s). I hereb DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE	FL State of Florida, submits this statement accept the appointment of registered	
tor the purpose of changing its registered office of agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligate SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)_ A GENERAL PARTNER THA MUS 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	r registered agent, or both, in the State of Fiorida ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. T IS A CORPORATION, LI ST BE REGISTERED AND Address of Each General 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box	limited partnership org. a. Such change was au IMITED PAR DACTIVE W Partner Numbers) 11b.	DATE DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code	FL State of Floride, submits this statement vaccept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY	
for the purpose of changing its registered office of agent. 1 em familiar with, and accept the obfigation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)_ A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU	r registered agent, or both, in the State of Fiorida ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. T IS A CORPORATION, LI ST BE REGISTERED AND 112 Address of Each General	limited partnership org. a. Such change was au IMITED PAR DACTIVE W Partner Numbers) 11b. Mt	TNERSHIP OR OTHE	FL State of Floride, submits this statement vaccept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY	
for the purpose of changing its registered office of agent. 1 am familiar with, and accept the obfigation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)_ A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) SCULLY, WILLIAM A.	r registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. T IS A CORPORATION, L ST BE REGISTERED AND 11a. Address of Each General 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box 15 MAPLE AVE.	limited partnership org. a. Such change was au IMITED PAR DACTIVE W Partner Numbers) 11b. Mt	DATE DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ORRISTOWN NJ 07960 DRRISTOWN NJ 07960 SODDO2 -01/21	FL State of Floride, submits this statement y accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 843060	
tor the purpose of changing its registered office c agent. 1 am familiar with, and accept the obligate SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)_ A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) SCULLY, WILLIAM A. MEADOWS MANAGEMENT CORP.	T IS A CORPORATION, LIST BE REGISTERED AND 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box 15 MAPLE AVE. 15 MAPLE AVE. 15 MAPLE AVE. 15 MAPLE AVE.	Imited partnership org. a. Such change was au IMITED PAR DACTIVE W Partner Numbers) 11b. Mi Mi	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ORRISTOWN NJ 07960 SODDO2 -01/21 *****5 ent must be filed to cha	FL State of Floride, submits this statement y accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 843060 7 4 9065 0 /99-01016 019 28.25 ****526.25 ange a general partner.	
for the purpose of changing its registered office c agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)_ A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) SCULLY, WILLIAM A. MEADOWS MANAGEMENT CORP.	T registered agent, or both, in the State of Fiorida ans of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. T IS A CORPORATION, LI ST BE REGISTERED AND 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box 15 MAPLE AVE. 15 MAPLE AVE. 15 MAPLE AVE. 15 MAPLE AVE.	Imited partnership org. a. Such change was au IMITED PAR DACTIVE W Partner Numbers) 11b. Mi Mi Mi gan amendm puality for the exemption mation supplied is dee	DATE DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code DRRISTOWN NJ 07960 DRRISTOWN NJ 07960 SODOC2 -01/21 ****5 ent must be filed to cha stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida S	FL State of Floride, submits this statement y accept the appointment of registered R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 843060 749055-01 799-01016-019 28,25 *****\$526,25 - ange a general partner. tatutes. I release the Division of certify that the information indicated on	

001434